
Half   Moon   Bay   High   School   Football   Schedule 
2017 

Varsity 
Preseason 
Date Opponent Location Game   Time 
Fri.   Aug.   18  MVHS   (scrimmage)  MVHS 4:00pm 
Fri.   Aug.   25      Saratoga   H.S.      HMB  7:00pm 
Fri.   Sept.   1  Palo   Alto   H.S.  PAHS 7:00pm
Fri.   Sept.   8 Capuchino   H.S.  HMB  7:00pm 
Fri.   Sept.   15      El   Camino   H.S.  ECHS 7:00pm
Fri.   Sept.   22 Mills   H.S.  HMB 7:00pm 
Fri.   Sept   29          BYE 
Season    –   PAL   Bay   Division
Fri.   Oct.   6 Burlingame      H.S. HMB  7:00pm 
Fri.   Oct.   13 Sacred   Heart   Prep  SHP  3:00pm 
Fri.   Oct.   20 Menlo   Atherton   H.S. HMB 7:00pm 
Fri.   Oct.   27  Aragon   H.S.  AHS 7:00pm 
Fri.   Nov.   4 Terra   Nova   H.S.   (Skull   Game)  TNHS 7:00pm 

Head   Coach :   Keith   Holden 
Assistant   Head   Coach :   Willie   Hillyard 

Assistant   Coaches :   Brian   Von   Almen,   Don   Dias,   Rob   Martin,   Breen   Hofmann,   &   Mike   Krieger 

Frosh/Soph 
Fri.   Aug.  18     MVHS   (scrimmage) MVHS 4:00pm 
Fri.   Aug.   25     Saratoga   H.S.  HMB 4:00pm 
Fri.   Sept.   1     Palo   Alto   H.S.  PAHS 4:30pm 
Fri.   Sept.   8      Capuchino   H.S. HMB 4:00pm
Fri.   Sept.   15         El   Camino   H.S.  ECHS 4:00pm 
Fri.   Sept.   22    Mills   H.S. HMB 4:00pm 
Fri.   Sept   29          BYE 
Season    –   PAL   Bay   Division
Fri.   Oct.   6      Burlingame   H.S. HMB      4:00pm 
Thurs.Oct.   12 Sacred   Heart   Prep  SHP 3:00pm 
Fri.   Oct.   20 Menlo   Atherton   H.S.  HMB 4:00pm 
Fri.   Oct.   27  Aragon   H.S.  AHS     4:00pm 
Fri.   Nov.   3 Terra   Nova   H.S.  TNHS 4:00pm 

Head   Coach :   Ronnie   Ekis 
Assistant   Coaches :   Steve   Terraszas,   Raymond   Agundes,   Dustin   Taylor,   and   Brenden   Roth 

Principal:   John   Nazar Mascot:   Cougars 
Athletic   Director:   Justin   Ferdinand Colors:   Orange   and   Black 
Half   Moon   Bay   High   School,   Lewis   Foster   Dr.   Half   Moon   Bay,   CA   94019 
Phone:   650-712-7200  Fax:   650-712-7232 

(hmbfootball.org) 

**Subject   to   adjustment** 


